info
S7 SERIES
High performance switch-disconnector
1500 V
DC
A new high performance switch-disconnector capable of
reaching 500 A - 1500 Vdc (750 Vdc per pole): the S7.
Based on years of research by our R&D team, S7 offers optimised

500 2x13/64 1-1/4 M12 212
*30 or 35 mm terminal size is available for different amperages on request, please consult us.
DIMENSIONS
Standard
Amperage
(A)
Connection
Frontal operation Side operation
Code Code
IEC60947-3
(DC-21B)
160
30 mm
35 mm (500 A)
S7-01602PS0 S7-01602PSL
200 S7-02002PS0 S7-02002PSL
250 S7-02502PS0 S7-02502PSL
315 S7-03152PS0 S7-03152PSL
400 S7-04002PS0 S7-04002PSL
500 S7-05002PS0 S7-05002PSL
UL98B
250
30 mm (1.18”)
35 mm (500 A) (1.38”)
S7-02502PS00L S7-02502PSL0L
320 S7-03202PS00L S7-03202PSL0L
400 S7-04002PS00L S7-04002PSL0L
500 S7-05002PS00L S7-05002PSL0L
IEC 60947-3 (DC-21B)
160 A - 500 A
Without derating up to 70º C
Ui 1500 Vdc /  Uimp 12 kV